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List of shortlisted Candidates for different positions of Assistant Professor in
the Department of Pure & Applied Mathematics

Applications received against the Advt. No 105 dated 03-06-2019 on or before 23.10.2019 (the
last date of receipt of application)

For Unreserved Category.
(a) Shortlisted

S. hlo IYame Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 4

1 Suresh Kumar Choubey 22-12-1979 Gen

2 Venkatarao Chukka 15-06- 1987 OBC

a
J Dr. Urmila Mishra 03-03- 1980 Gen

4 Pradeep Kumar Pandey 05-08- l98l Gen

5 Dr. Daya Shankar Singh 05-05- r97 6 OBC

6 Pankaj Pandey 05-09- t987 Gen

7 Dr. Venkateswarlu Malapati 01-0s -1982 Gen

8. Dr. Brijesh Kumar Gupta 07 -07 -1989 OBC

9 Dhriti Sundar Patra 06-0 r - 1989 Gen

10. Afshan Butt t7 -05-1984 Gen

11. Anil Kumar Gupta l0-10-1985 Gen

L2. Falguni Roy 20-05- 1992 Gen

13. Smt. Uma Devi Patel 10-03 -1984 OBC

14. Rakesh Kumar Meena l0-04- 1988 ST

15. Dr. Sunil Kumar Kashyap a7 -07 -1977 OBC

16. Dr. Chandrashekhar Meshram 0l -07- 1983 SC

17. Mithilesh Deo Pandey 25-09-t978 Gen

18. Hiral Raja 26-01- 1986 Gen

19. Ku. Alka Arya I5-l l-1990 SC

20 Dr. Santosh Venna 30- 12-1977 OBC

21. Srnt. Vinita Dewangan a7 -a4-1984 OBC

22 Purnedu Mishra 06-47 -1990 EWS

23 Chirajeev Kumar Yadav 0l -07- 1986 OBC

24 Brrjendra Paswan 2t-07 -1989 SC

25 Ranadip Gangopadhyay zt-l 1- 1986 Gen

(b) Not Shortlisted but eligible
As per the decision taken by the Standing Committee of the Academic Council the maximum number of
candidates to be called for interview is to be in the ratio l:25 therefore, here for 01 post of UR 25

candidates have been shortlisted.

S. No Name Date of Birth Category

I 2 3 4

1
Dr. Kalu Ram Meena 01-07- 1989 ST

2 Manoj Kumar Dewangan 1l-12-1976 OBC

3 Smt. Sapna Thakur 29-47 -1985 Gen



4 Dr. Suresh Kumar P 10-07- t99A SC

5 Nikunja Bihari Barik 02-47 -1986 OBC

6 Dr. Amar Pandey 04-03- l98l Gen

7 Dr. Priyanka Singh 01-0s- r 989 Gen

8 Palas Mandal 02-08- r 990 SC

9 Amod Kumar 12-06-1983 SC

10. Pooja 05-09- r99r Gen

11. Kapish Chand Meena 02-02-1996 ST

12. Kiran Meena 0l -06- 1997 ST

13. Pushkar Jaisawal 10-09- 1990 OBC

14. Omprakash dewangan 26-A9-1994 OBC

15. Kunj Bihari Kaushik 20-09-1992 OBC

16. Sakshi Dev Pandey 04-08- 1993 Gen

17. Om Prakash Meena 08-07- t99s ST

18 Hapka Surendra 10-05 -1993 ST

t9 Sonu Ram l0-08- 1994 ST

20 Akanksha Singh l9- 1 t-1995 Gen

21 .
Vikram Kumar 0l -08- t995 OBC

22. Gulab Das 03- l l-1992 OBC

23 Vikas Chandra Vishal 26-1 1- 1 992 OBC

24 Chandrashekhar l3-03 -1993 SC

25 Anurag Verma t6-t2-1994 OBC

26 Ku. Yogita Chandrakar 23-0s-1993 OBC

For SC Category
(a) Shortlisted

For ST Category
(a) Shortlisted

S. No Name Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 1

1
Dr. Chandrashekhar Meshram 0l -07- 1983 SC

2 Ku. Alka Arya 15-l l-1990 SC

-J Brrjendra Paswan 2t-07 -1989 SC

4 Dr. Suresh Kumar P l0-07- 1990 SC

5 Palas Mandal 02-08- 1990 SC

6 Amod Kumar t2-06-1983 SC

7 Chandrashekhar l3-03 -1993 SC

S. No Name Date of Birth Category

I 2 3 4

1
Rakesh Kumar Meena l0-04- 1988 ST

2 Dr. Kalu Ram Meena 01-07- 1989 ST

-)J Kapish Chand Meena a2-a2-D96 ST

4 Kiran Meena 01-06- 1997 ST

5 Om Prakash Meena 08-07- 1995 ST

6 Hapka Surendra 10-0s- t993 ST

7 Sonu Ram 10-08- 1994 ST



S. No Name Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 4

1
Venkatarao Chukka l5-06- 1987 OBC

2 Dr. Daya Shankar Singh 05-05- 197 6 OBC

a
J Dr. Brijesh Kumar Gupta a7 -07 -1989 OBC

4 Smt. Uma Devi Patel 10-03 -1984 OBC

5 Dr. Sunil Kurnar Kashyap 07 -a7 -D77 OBC

6 Dr. Santosh Verma 30- l2-1977 OBC

7 Smt. Vinita Dewangan 07 -04-1984 OBC

8 Chirajeev Kumar Yadav 0l -07- 1986 OBC

9 Manoj Kumar Dewangan 1l-12-t976 OBC

10. Nikunja Bihari Barik 02-07 -1986 OBC

11 Pushkar Jaisawal 10-09- 1990 OBC

t2 Omprakash dewangan 26-09-1994 OBC

13. Kunj Bihari Kaushik 20-09-1992 OBC

1,4. Vikram Kumar 0l -08- 1995 OBC

15. Gulab Das 03- I r-r992 OBC

t6. Vikas Chandra Vishal 26-1 l - 1992 OBC

L7. Anurag Verma 16- 1 2-1994 OBC

18. Ku. Yogita Chandrakar 23-0s-1993 OBC

For OBC Category
(a) Shortlisted
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Copy to :-
1. PS to the Vice-Chancellor for information.
2. PA to the Registrar for information.
3. All Deans, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information.

4. In-charge, IT Cell, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information & necessary

action.
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